LCC Projects Fully or Partially Funded Since 1972

Annual and Ongoing Projects:

Service League Telephone Service
Lakeway Community Blood Drive

Support of Breakfast with Santa
LCC Annual Meeting
Annual Citizen Awards

2022

Blood Drive

Service League

Lake Travis Tennis Association
Sing Along Group

Breakfast with Santa

Total 2022

2021

Blood Drive

Service League

Liebelt Cabin restoration
Lakeway Lakers swim team
Total 2021

2020

Blood Drive

Website

Service League

Sing Along Group

Aquatic Fitness Boards 2020
Heritage Center Redesign 2020
Breakfast with Santa

Total 2020

2019
FOB Purple Martin Houses
Swim Center Updates

Heritage Center HD Mini Movies

Breakfast With Santa
Meet the Candidates Forum
Total 2019

2018
Lakeway Blood Drive

Grant

35.52
1,979.27
660.00
2,000.00
100.00
4,774.79

31.06
1,136.15
31,530.75
1,000.00
33,697.96

32.01
495.26
1,021.83
500.00
5,250.00
31,168.96
100.00
38,568.06

2,230.68
29, 668.00
13,480.00
100.00
207.08
45,685.76

56.52

Total

Grants

$1,685,029.57*

$1,680,254.78*

$1,646,556.82*

$1,607,988.76*



Web Site 775.50

Service League Phone 850.98

Heritage Center HD Mini-Movies 11,950.00

Bark Park Updates 5,084.00

Breakfast With Santa 100.00

Meet the Candidates Forum 155.78

Total 2018 18,972.78 $1,562,303*
2017

Web Site 760.50

Service League 1,073.86

Old Lakeway Sign Project 2017 2,799.05

LAC Dressing Room & Stage Restoration 10,000.00

Hamilton Greenbelt Landscaping 51,692.50

Breakfast with Santa 100.00

Meet the Candidates Forum 110.63

Total 2017 66,537.54 $1,543,330*
2016

Blood Drive 68.00

Web Site 1,871.70

Service league 1,106.38

Breakfast With Santa 100.00

Total 2016 3,046.08 $1,476,793*
2015

Blood Drive 30.00

Lakeway.org community website 8,933,43

Service League 979.38

Breakfast with Santa 100.00

Meet the Candidates Forum 149.03

Lakeway Residents Directory 4,754.10

Total 2015 14,945.94 $1,473,747*
2014

Blood Drive 85.70

Lakeway.org community website 6,290.90

Service League 1,516.18

Breakfast With Santa 100.00

Lakeway Residents Directory 5,693.75

Total 2014 13,686.53 $1,458,802*
2013

Heritage Center Garden upgrade 13,173.75

Lakeway Community Blood Drive 268.46

Lakeway.org community website (The Civic Connection) 5,407.73

Service League Telephone Service 1,541.41

Breakfast with Santa 200.00

Total 2013 20,591 $1,445,115*
2012

Lakeway Community Blood Drive 537.88

Lakeway.org community website (The Civic Connection) 6,897.20
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Service League Telephone Service

Meet the Candidates Forum

Lakeway Community Library Entry Hall
Total 2012

2011

Website

Service League Telephone Service
Greenbelt Sign Project Oct. 2012
City of Lakeway Police Motorcycle
Friends of the Park - Overlook
Gateway Sculpture - Lakeway, North
Historical Cabin - Move Cost

Total 2011

2010

Website

Service League Telephone Service
Gateway Sculpture, North Lakeway
Swings-City of Lakeway Park

Heritage Center AVTT Patriotic Display
Total 2010

2009

Website

Service League

Century Club

Heritage Center AVTT Patriotic Display
LAC Sound Equipment Replacement
Stairs for Lakeway Activity Center
Total 2009

2008

Website

Hamilton Greenbelts

Landscape-LW City Hall Retaining Wall
LAC Lighting/Audio Project

Activity Center "Speed Bumps"

Total 2008

2007

Website

Lake Travis Library LCD Projector
Park Equipment to City of Lakeway
Heritage Center Scanner

Lakeway City Records Digitizing
Service League Telephone Service
Total 2007

2006
Website
Service League Telephone Service

1,273.97
132.02
100,000.00
108,471.07

2,370.80
1,070.16
10,618.00
8,500.00
1,470.48
31,187.44
20,277.00

75,493.88

2,304.24
935.54
21,388.78
6,941.30
7,250.00
38,819.86

2923.59
875.68
1,000.00
2,500.00
14, 928.00
1,014.00
23,241.27

2,656.25
6,000.00
8,000.00
14,043.80
1,031.10
31,731.15

1,760.09
1,300.00
2,550.00
2,293.17
30,000.00
766.92
38,670.18

1,908.47
892.18

$1,424,524%*

$1,315,683*

1,240,189*

1,201,369*

1,178,128*

1,146,397*



Annual Citizen Awards 440.67

Lake Travis Library Furniture 2,385.22
Art in Public Places 5,500.00
Heritage Park Memorial Wall Addition 5,622.00
Heritage Center Carpeting 1,500.00
Total 2006 18,248.54 1,107,727*
2005
Website 2,226.26
Blood Drive Meals 138.87
Service League Telephone Service 741.43
Annual Citizen Awards 418.29
New Lakeway City Hall Bridge, Patio & Landscaping upgrades 55,883.71
Lake Travis Band Donation 200.00
New Lakeway City Hall--Landscaping plan cost 3,500.00
New Lakeway City Hall--Signage 14,000.00
Heritage Commission--Building contribution 10,000.00
Total 2005 87,108.56 1,089,478*
2004
Website 2,318.43
Blood Drive Meals 215.69
Service League Telephone Service 891.57
HBVFD Awards 250.00
Annual Citizen Awards 210.33
New City Hall Building Enhancements 26,000.00
Police Color Guard Uniforms 1,857.00
Huser Pavilion Addition 4,000.00
Playscape Project at Swim Center 9,000.00
Heritage Commission Computer Equipment 4,000.00
Heritage Commission Building Project 10,000.00
Porpoise Park Project 527.00
Total 2004 59,270.02 1,002,370*
2003
Service League Telephone Service 647.14
HBVFD Awards 375.00
Arts Committee Contest 500.00
Heritage Commission Equipment 4,800.00
Blood Drive Meals 252.12
Porpoise Park-Rock Wall 3,500.00
Porpoise Park-Maintenance 2.121.50
Total 2003 12,195.76 943,100%*
2002
Service League Telephone Service 679.00
HBVFD Awards 500.00
Annual Citizen Awards 426.52
Lakeway Garden Club 2,000.00
Activity Center Fountain 1,465.00
Hamilton/Smith Grn. Connection 7,000.00
Porpoise Park Project 1,841.00



Activity Center Arbor 3,220.77

Swim Center 50,000.00

Total 2002 67,132.29 930,904 *
2001

Lakeway Garden Club 2,000.00

Activity Center Piano 732.00

Activity Center Blackboard 232.00

Activity Center Theatrical Ltg 5,000.00

Lakeway Dr. Sidewalks and Trails 8,000.00

Skid loader 9,600.00

Cypress Isle-City Park 15,000.00

Activity Center Fountain 3,535.00

Police Awards 500.00

Service League Telephone Service 693.00

Highland Lakes Group 100.00

HBVFD Awards 375.00

Annual Citizen Awards 582.00

Total 2001 46,349.00 863,772*
2000

Baby Grand Piano for Activity Center 15,638.00

Water Fountain in Hamilton Greenbelt 2,500.00
2000 cont.

City Arts League 550.00

Service League Telephone Service 569.94

Total 2000 19,257.94 817,423*
1999

Lakeway Activity Center (paid balance of $75,000) 75,000.00

Friends of the Park (Plant A Tree Fund) 8,000.00

Creation of Lakeway Website 4,500.00

Lakeway Blvd. Median Landscaping 2,500.00

Friends of the Park Equipment 1,650.00

Service League Telephone Service 587.86

Total 1999 92,237.86 798,165*
1998

Lakeway Activity Center (375,000 approved but not paid in 1998) 50,000.00

Lake Travis Youth Foundation Field Lighting Project 5,000.00

Lakeway Trail Paving 5,000.00

State Flags for July 4th Celebration 1,500.00

HBVFD Ladies Auxiliary 1,000.00

Service League Telephone Service 564.82

Total 1998 63,064.82 705,927%*
1997

Lakeway Community Foundation Organizational Costs 2,863.00

Smith Greenbelt Acquisition Costs 5,543.00

Walk In Lakeway Project 5,000.00

Lake Travis Comm. Library Supplemental Grant for Internet Access 2,000.00

City Hall Photo Exhibit featuring Hamilton/Smith Greenbelts 1,000.00

City of Lakeway Beautification Committee 1,000.00
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Total 1997

1996
Lake Travis Community Library for community Internet Access
Lakeway Directional Signage
Greenbelt Asphalting Project
Greenbelt Connection
Dragon Park Parking Lot Surfacing
Construction of Memorial Plaques honoring Jack & Myrtle Hamilton
Lake Travis Arts League for "Under a Texas Sky"
Service League Telephone Service
Total 1996

1995
Construction of "Challenge Trail" connection in Hamilton Greenbelts
Lakeway Women's Club: "Chapel of Four Seasons" in Hamblt. Gblt
Renovated Restroom in Dragon Park to ADA specifications
Purchased Bleachers for City Park Ball Field
Improvements to Parking Area/Entrance to Yaupon Creek Gblt.
Parks/Greenbelt Maintenance & Repairs
Service League Telephone Service
Total 1995

1994
Donation to Development of Lakeway Historical Center
Concrete Picnic Tables/Benches for Hamilton Greenbelt 11
Parks/Greenbelt Maintenance & Repairs
50" Screen Television for POC Room
Service League Telephone Service
Total 1994

1993
Parks/Greenbelt Maintenance & Repairs
Service League Telephone Service

HBVFD Donation
Total 1993

1992
Repaving Dragon Park Parking Lot
Golf Cart Easement from Hazeltine to Yaupon Pro Shop
Concrete Picnic Tables/ Benches, Hamilton Greenbelt 1
Repainting Dragon Park Restrooms
Parks & Greenbelt Maintenance & Repairs
Service League Telephone Service
Total 1992

1991
Contribution to Myrtle Hamilton Fountain in Hamilton Greenbelt I
Sponsored Lakeway Tree Clinic
Greenbelt: Hurst Creek
Greenbelt: Yaupon Creek
Parks/Greenbelt Maintenance

11

17,406.00

6,500.00
6,068.00
4,270.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
425.00
500.00
472.00
24,235.00

30,000.00
5,000.00
4,400.00
1,200.00
1,100.00
3,829.00

429.00

45,958.00

10,000.00
568.00
11,676.00
2,000.00
407.00
24,651.00

11,415.00
512.00
688.00

12,615.00

12,300.00
6,650.00
568.00
395.00
14,955.00
400.00
35,268.00

5,500.00
400.00
2,200.00
60,549.00
8,428.00

642,862*

625,456*

601,221*

555,263*

530,612*

517,997*



Service League Telephone Service 400.00

Total 1991 77,477.00 482,729*
1990

Greenbelt Nature Trails 53,812.00

Greenbelt Architecture 1,519.00

Parks Maintenance and Repair 4,070.00

Revised Official Map of Lakeway used in Residents Directory 500.00

Service League Telephone Service 481.00

Total 1990 60,382.00 405,252*
1989

Greenbelt Purchase 42,227.00

Greenbelt Architecture 308.00

Beautification of R. R. 620 Entrance 5,000.00

Dragon Park Playground 11,210.00

Community Events 250.00

Service League Telephone Service 400.00

Parks Maintenance and Repair 1,075.00

Total 1989 60,470.00 344.870%*
1988

Dragon Park 8,689.00
1988 Cont.

Lakeway History Book 9,261.00

Parks Maintenance and Repair 9,396.00

Entrance to Lakeway 5,000.00

Recreational Path 3,881.00

Survey Study - Greenbelt 4,862.00

Silver Anniversary 2,500.00

TV/VCR for POC 500.00

Service League Telephone Service 150.00

Total 1988 44,239.00 284,400*
1987

Grant to Boy Scouts 1,000.00

Parks Maintenance and Repair 5,367.00

July 4th Celebration 659.00

Neighborhood Watch Film 673.00

Awards 323.00

Tree Clinic 280.00

Total 1987 8,302.00 240,161*
1986

Recreation Path from Lakeway Dr/Cross Creek to "Yaupon Area" terminus 50,000.00

Parks Maintenance and Repair 7,158.00

Recreational Path Phase I1 1,300.00

Contributions 1,867.00

Awards 171.00

Christmas Candy 151.00

Total 1986 60,647.00 231,859*
1985
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Parks Maintenance and Repair 22,721.00

Awards 96.00

Christmas Candy 138.00

Total 1985 22,955.00 171,212%*
1984

World of Tennis Median 10,000.00

Spring Clean Up 6,640.00

Parks Maintenance and Repair 5,717.00

POC Outside Lighting 2,420.00

POC Furniture 389.00

Cart Path 760.00

Christmas Candy 179.00

Total 1984 26,105.00 148,257*
1983

Spring Clean Up 2,592.00

Parks Maintenance and Repair 3,115.00

POC Room 1,485.00

Piano for Village Hall 955.00

HBVFD 500.00

Park Signs 516.00

Trophy, Christmas Candy 217.00

Total 1983 9,380.00 122,152*
1982

Parks Maintenance and Repair (Sprinkler System) 3,184.00

Sprinkler System Dragon Park 115.00

Cart Path Survey 3,000.00

Acoustical Ceiling for Municipal Building Community Room 1,750.00

HBVFD 800.00

Basketball Equipment, Goal installed (Dragon Park) 550.00

4th July Celebration (Band) 400.00

Christmas Candy 63.00

Total 1982 9,862.00 112,772*
1981

Dragon Park (Sprinkler System & Grounds) 3,774.00

Volleyball Pad, Dragon Park 4,500.00

Blinking light at Seawind and Lakeway Drive 200.00

Christmas Candy 84.00

Total 1981 8,558.00 102,910%*
1980

Furniture for Community Room in Village Hall 15,000.00

Street Light at 620 and Lohmans’ 79.00

Playground Equipment for Dragon Park 2,159.00

HBVED (Gift of Life) 500.00

Christmas Candy 68.00

Total 1980 17,806.00 94,352*
1979
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Survey

Movie Projector

Donation to EMS

Street Light for 620 and Lohmans
Total 1979

1978
Dispatcher Service
Trash Pick Up
HBVFD
Lakeway Company Landscaping
Flag Harness
Golf Cart Paths
Sprinkler System
Parking Lot Paving
Total 1978

1977
River City Landscaping
Emergency Communications Equipment
Dispatcher (24 hour)
F. Barron Nursery
Street Signs
Golf Cart Paths
1977 Cont.
Lakeway Park Association
Total 1977

1976
Landscaping: Entrances and Trees
Carpet for LRA Room
Draperies for LRA Room
Porpoise Park Association
Sprinkler System
Office Furniture
Street Signs
Total 1976

1975
Golf Cart Paths
Lakeway Volunteer Fire Department
Austin Signs
Total 1975

1974
Lakeway Fire Department
Office Furniture (Conference Table)
Total 1974

1973
Lakeway Fire Department
Texas Skin Diving
Total 1973

5,760.00
1,115.00
6,000.00
56.00
12,931.00

12,300.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
8,889.00

273.00
834.00
770.00
265.00
27,331.00

4,641.00
1,700.00
1,500.00
1,100.00
700.00
155.00

200.00
9,996.00

4,589.00
4,500.00
1,876.00
1,000.00
813.00
961.00
700.00
14,439.00

3,728.00
1,290.00

215.00
5,233.00

1,706.00
500.00
2,206.00

1,019.00
50.00
1,069.00
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76,546*

63,615%

36,284*

26,288*

11,849*

6,016*

4,410%



1972

Lakeway Patrol Service 3.341.00
Total 1972 3,341.00 3,341%*

*Running total of all gifts by LCC from 1972 to present.
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