LCC Projects Fully or Partially Funded Since 1972

Annual and Ongoing Projects:

Lakeway Blood Drive

Service League Telephone Service Lakeway Community Blood Drive Support of Breakfast with Santa LCC Annual Meeting Annual Citizen Awards

Total

56.52

	<u>Grant</u>	<u>Grants</u>
2022		
Blood Drive	35.52	
Service League	1,979.27	
Lake Travis Tennis Association	660.00	
Sing Along Group	2,000.00	
Breakfast with Santa	100.00	
Total 2022	4,774.79	\$1,685,029.57*
2021		
Blood Drive	31.06	
Service League	1,136.15	
Liebelt Cabin restoration	31,530.75	
Lakeway Lakers swim team	<u>1,000.00</u>	
Total 2021	33,697.96	\$1,680,254.78*
2020		
Blood Drive	32.01	
Website	495.26	
Service League	1,021.83	
Sing Along Group	500.00	
Aquatic Fitness Boards 2020	5,250.00	
Heritage Center Redesign 2020	31,168.96	
Breakfast with Santa	100.00	
Total 2020	38,568.06	\$1,646,556.82*
2019	• • • • • • • •	
FOB Purple Martin Houses	2,230.68	
Swim Center Updates	29, 668.00	
Heritage Center HD Mini Movies	13,480.00	
Breakfast With Santa	100.00	
Meet the Candidates Forum	207.08	04 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 2019	45,685.76	\$1,607,988.76*
2010		
2018		

Web Site	775.50	
Service League Phone	850.98	
Heritage Center HD Mini-Movies	11,950.00	
Bark Park Updates	5,084.00	
Breakfast With Santa	100.00	
Meet the Candidates Forum	155.78	
Total 2018	18,972.78	\$1,562,303*
2017		
Web Site	760.50	
Service League	1,073.86	
Old Lakeway Sign Project 2017	2,799.05	
LAC Dressing Room & Stage Restoration	10,000.00	
Hamilton Greenbelt Landscaping	51,692.50	
Breakfast with Santa	100.00	
Meet the Candidates Forum	110.63	
Total 2017	66,537.54	\$1,543,330*
2016		
Blood Drive	68.00	
Web Site	1,871.70	
Service league	1,106.38	
Breakfast With Santa	100.00	
Total 2016	3,046.08	\$1,476,793*
2015		
Blood Drive	30.00	
Lakeway.org community website	8,933,43	
Service League	979.38	
Breakfast with Santa	100.00	
Meet the Candidates Forum	149.03	
Lakeway Residents Directory	4,754.10	
Total 2015	14,945.94	\$1,473,747*
2014		
Blood Drive	85.70	
Lakeway.org community website	6,290.90	
Service League	1,516.18	
Breakfast With Santa	100.00	
Lakeway Residents Directory	5,693.75	#1 450 00 3 *
Total 2014	13,686.53	\$1,458,802*
2013		
Heritage Center Garden upgrade	13,173.75	
Lakeway Community Blood Drive	268.46	
Lakeway.org community website (The Civic Connection)	5,407.73	
Service League Telephone Service	1,541.41	
Breakfast with Santa	<u>200.00</u>	
Total 2013	<u>20,591</u>	\$1,445,115*
2012		
Lakeway Community Blood Drive	537.88	
	6 907 20	

Lakeway.org community website (The Civic Connection)

6,897.20

Service League Telephone Service	1,273.97	
Meet the Candidates Forum	132.02	
Lakeway Community Library Entry Hall	<u>100,000.00</u>	
Total 2012	108,471.07	\$1,424,524*
2011		
Website	2,370.80	
Service League Telephone Service	1,070.16	
Greenbelt Sign Project Oct. 2012	10,618.00	
City of Lakeway Police Motorcycle	8,500.00	
Friends of the Park - Overlook	1,470.48	
Gateway Sculpture - Lakeway, North	31,187.44	
Historical Cabin - Move Cost	20,277.00	
Total 2011	75,493.88	\$1,315,683*
2010		
Website	2,304.24	
Service League Telephone Service	935.54	
Gateway Sculpture, North Lakeway	21,388.78	
Swings-City of Lakeway Park	6,941.30	
Heritage Center AVTT Patriotic Display	<u>7,250.00</u>	
Total 2010	38,819.86	1,240,189*
2009		
Website	2923.59	
Service League	875.68	
Century Club	1,000.00	
Heritage Center AVTT Patriotic Display	2,500.00	
LAC Sound Equipment Replacement	14, 928.00	
Stairs for Lakeway Activity Center	<u>1,014.00</u>	
Total 2009	23,241.27	1,201,369*
2008		
Website	2,656.25	
Hamilton Greenbelts	6,000.00	
Landscape-LW City Hall Retaining Wall	8,000.00	
LAC Lighting/Audio Project	14,043.80	
Activity Center "Speed Bumps"	<u>1,031.10</u>	
Total 2008	31,731.15	1,178,128*
2007		
Website	1,760.09	
Lake Travis Library LCD Projector	1,300.00	
Park Equipment to City of Lakeway	2,550.00	
Heritage Center Scanner	2,293.17	
Lakeway City Records Digitizing	30,000.00	
Service League Telephone Service	<u>766.92</u>	1 146 305*
Total 2007	38,670.18	1,146,397*
2006		
Website	1,908.47	
Service League Telephone Service	892.18	

Annual Citizen Awards	440.67	
Lake Travis Library Furniture	2,385.22	
Art in Public Places	5,500.00	
Heritage Park Memorial Wall Addition	5,622.00	
-	1,500.00	
Heritage Center Carpeting Total 2006	18,248.54	1,107,727*
1 0tai 2000	10,270.37	1,107,727
2005		
Website	2,226.26	
Blood Drive Meals	138.87	
Service League Telephone Service	741.43	
Annual Citizen Awards	418.29	
New Lakeway City Hall Bridge, Patio & Landscaping upgrades	55,883.71	
Lake Travis Band Donation	200.00	
New Lakeway City HallLandscaping plan cost	3,500.00	
New Lakeway City HallSignage	14,000.00	
Heritage CommissionBuilding contribution	10,000.00	
Total 2005	87,108.56	1,089,478*
2004		
Website	2,318.43	
Blood Drive Meals	215.69	
Service League Telephone Service	891.57	
HBVFD Awards	250.00	
A 10% A 1	210.33	
Annual Citizen Awards	26,000.00	
New City Hall Building Enhancements Police Color Guard Uniforms	1,857.00	
Huser Pavilion Addition	4,000.00	
Playscape Project at Swim Center	9,000.00	
Heritage Commission Computer Equipment	4,000.00	
Heritage Commission Building Project	10,000.00	
Porpoise Park Project	<u>527.00</u>	
Total 2004	59,270.02	1,002,370*
10011 2007		1,002,570
2003		
Service League Telephone Service	647.14	
HBVFD Awards	375.00	
Arts Committee Contest	500.00	
Heritage Commission Equipment	4,800.00	
Blood Drive Meals	252.12	
Porpoise Park-Rock Wall	3,500.00	
Porpoise Park-Maintenance	<u>2,121.50</u>	0.42 100*
Total 2003	12,195.76	943,100*
2002		
Service League Telephone Service	679.00	
HBVFD Awards	500.00	
Annual Citizen Awards	426.52	
Lakeway Garden Club	2,000.00	
Activity Center Fountain	1,465.00	
Hamilton/Smith Grn. Connection	7,000.00	
Porpoise Park Project	1,841.00	

Activity Center Arbor	3,220.77	
Swim Center	50,000.00	
Total 2002	67,132.29	930,904*
2001		
Lakeway Garden Club	2,000.00	
Activity Center Piano	732.00	
Activity Center Blackboard	232.00	
Activity Center Theatrical Ltg	5,000.00	
Lakeway Dr. Sidewalks and Trails	8,000.00	
Skid loader	9,600.00	
Cypress Isle-City Park	15,000.00	
Activity Center Fountain	3,535.00	
Police Awards	500.00	
Service League Telephone Service	693.00	
Highland Lakes Group	100.00	
HBVFD Awards	375.00	
Annual Citizen Awards	<u>582.00</u>	
Total 2001	46,349.00	863,772*

2000	15 629 00	
Baby Grand Piano for Activity Center	15,638.00	
Water Fountain in Hamilton Greenbelt	2,500.00	
2000 cont.	550.00	
City Arts League		
Service League Telephone Service Total 2000	<u>569.94</u> 19,257.94	817,423*
10 2000		017,123
1999		
Lakeway Activity Center (paid balance of \$75,000)	75,000.00	
Friends of the Park (Plant A Tree Fund)	8,000.00	
Creation of Lakeway Website	4,500.00	
Lakeway Blvd. Median Landscaping	2,500.00	
Friends of the Park Equipment	1,650.00	
Service League Telephone Service	<u>587.86</u>	
Total 1999	92,237.86	798,165*
1998		
Lakeway Activity Center (\$75,000 approved but not paid in 1998)	50,000.00	
Lake Travis Youth Foundation Field Lighting Project	5,000.00	
Lakeway Trail Paving	5,000.00	
State Flags for July 4th Celebration	1,500.00	
HBVFD Ladies Auxiliary	1,000.00	
Service League Telephone Service	<u>564.82</u>	
Total 1998	63,064.82	705,927*
1997		
Lakeway Community Foundation Organizational Costs	2,863.00	
Smith Greenbelt Acquisition Costs	5,543.00	
Walk In Lakeway Project	5,000.00	
Lake Travis Comm. Library Supplemental Grant for Internet Access	2,000.00	
City Hall Photo Exhibit featuring Hamilton/Smith Greenbelts	1,000.00	
City of Lakeway Beautification Committee	<u>1,000.00</u>	
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Total 1997	17,406.00	642,862*
1996		
Lake Travis Community Library for community Internet Access	6,500.00	
Lakeway Directional Signage	6,068.00	
Greenbelt Asphalting Project	4,270.00	
Greenbelt Connection	4,000.00	
Dragon Park Parking Lot Surfacing	2,000.00	
Construction of Memorial Plaques honoring Jack & Myrtle Hamilton	425.00	
Lake Travis Arts League for "Under a Texas Sky"	<u>500.00</u>	
Service League Telephone Service	472.00	
Total 1996	24,235.00	625,456*
1995		
Construction of "Challenge Trail" connection in Hamilton Greenbelts	30,000.00	
Lakeway Women's Club: "Chapel of Four Seasons" in Hamblt. Gblt	5,000.00	
Renovated Restroom in Dragon Park to ADA specifications	4,400.00	
Purchased Bleachers for City Park Ball Field	1,200.00	
Improvements to Parking Area/Entrance to Yaupon Creek Gblt.	1,100.00	
Parks/Greenbelt Maintenance & Repairs	3,829.00	
Service League Telephone Service	<u>429.00</u>	
Total 1995	45,958.00	601,221*
1994		
Donation to Development of Lakeway Historical Center	10,000.00	
Concrete Picnic Tables/Benches for Hamilton Greenbelt II	568.00	
Parks/Greenbelt Maintenance & Repairs	11,676.00	
50" Screen Television for POC Room	2,000.00	
Service League Telephone Service	<u>407.00</u>	
Total 1994	24,651.00	555,263*
1993		
Parks/Greenbelt Maintenance & Repairs	11,415.00	
Service League Telephone Service	512.00	
HBVFD Donation	688.00	
Total 1993	12,615.00	530,612*
1002		
1992 Repaying Dragon Park Parking Lot	12,300.00	
Golf Cart Easement from Hazeltine to Yaupon Pro Shop	6,650.00	
Concrete Picnic Tables/ Benches, Hamilton Greenbelt I	568.00	
Repainting Dragon Park Restrooms	395.00	
Parks & Greenbelt Maintenance & Repairs	14,955.00	
Service League Telephone Service	400.00	
Total 1992	35,268.00	517,997*
1991	7. 7. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0.	
Contribution to Myrtle Hamilton Fountain in Hamilton Greenbelt I	5,500.00	
Sponsored Lakeway Tree Clinic	400.00	
Greenbelt: Hurst Creek	2,200.00	
Greenbelt: Yaupon Creek	60,549.00	
Parks/Greenbelt Maintenance	8,428.00	

Service League Telephone Service	400.00	
Total 1991	77,477.00	482,729*
1990		
Greenbelt Nature Trails	53,812.00	
Greenbelt Architecture	1,519.00	
Parks Maintenance and Repair	4,070.00	
Revised Official Map of Lakeway used in Residents Directory	500.00	
Service League Telephone Service	<u>481.00</u>	
Total 1990	60,382.00	405,252*
1989		
Greenbelt Purchase	42,227.00	
Greenbelt Architecture	308.00	
Beautification of R. R. 620 Entrance	5,000.00	
Dragon Park Playground	11,210.00	
Community Events	250.00	
Service League Telephone Service	400.00	
Parks Maintenance and Repair	1,075.00	
Total 1989	60,470.00	344,870*
10tai 1707	00,470.00	344,670
1988		
Dragon Park	8,689.00	
1988 Cont.		
Lakeway History Book	9,261.00	
Parks Maintenance and Repair	9,396.00	
Entrance to Lakeway	5,000.00	
Recreational Path	3,881.00	
Survey Study - Greenbelt	4,862.00	
Silver Anniversary	2,500.00	
TV/VCR for POC	500.00	
Service League Telephone Service	<u>150.00</u>	
Total 1988	44,239.00	284,400*
1005		
1987	1 000 00	
Grant to Boy Scouts	1,000.00	
Parks Maintenance and Repair	5,367.00	
July 4th Celebration	659.00 673.00	
Neighborhood Watch Film		
Awards	323.00	
Tree Clinic	280.00	240 161*
Total 1987	8,302.00	240,161*
1986		
Recreation Path from Lakeway Dr/Cross Creek to "Yaupon Area" terminus	50,000.00	
Parks Maintenance and Repair	7,158.00	
Recreational Path Phase II	1,300.00	
Contributions	1,867.00	
Awards	171.00	
Christmas Candy	<u>151.00</u>	
Total 1986	60,647.00	231,859*
		

	22.721.00	
Parks Maintenance and Repair	22,721.00	
Awards	96.00	
Christmas Candy Total 1985	138.00 22,955.00	171,212*
10tai 1985	22,933.00	1/1,212
1984		
World of Tennis Median	10,000.00	
Spring Clean Up	6,640.00	
Parks Maintenance and Repair	5,717.00	
POC Outside Lighting	2,420.00	
POC Furniture	389.00	
Cart Path	760.00	
Christmas Candy	<u>179.00</u>	
Total 1984	26,105.00	148,257*
1983		
Spring Clean Up	2,592.00	
Parks Maintenance and Repair	3,115.00	
POC Room	1,485.00	
Piano for Village Hall	955.00	
HBVFD	500.00	
Park Signs	516.00	
Trophy, Christmas Candy	<u>217.00</u>	
Total 1983	9,380.00	122,152*
1003		
1982	2 184 00	
Parks Maintenance and Repair (Sprinkler System)	3,184.00 115.00	
Sprinkler System Dragon Park	3,000.00	
Cart Path Survey	1,750.00	
Acoustical Ceiling for Municipal Building Community Room HBVFD	800.00	
Basketball Equipment, Goal installed (Dragon Park)	550.00	
4th July Celebration (Band)	400.00	
Christmas Candy	63.00	
Total 1982	9,862.00	112,772*
10411702		112,772
1981		
Dragon Park (Sprinkler System & Grounds)	3,774.00	
Volleyball Pad, Dragon Park	4,500.00	
Blinking light at Seawind and Lakeway Drive	200.00	
Christmas Candy	<u>84.00</u>	
Total 1981	8,558.00	102,910*
1980	.=	
Furniture for Community Room in Village Hall	15,000.00	
Street Light at 620 and Lohmans`	79.00	
Playground Equipment for Dragon Park	2,159.00	
HBVFD (Gift of Life)	500.00	
Christmas Candy	<u>68.00</u>	04.252*
Total 1980	17,806.00	94,352*

0	5.760.00	
Survey	5,760.00	
Movie Projector	1,115.00	
Donation to EMS	6,000.00	
Street Light for 620 and Lohmans	<u>56.00</u> 12,931.00	76 516*
Total 1979	12,931.00	76,546*
1978		
Dispatcher Service	12,300.00	
Trash Pick Up	3,000.00	
HBVFD	1,000.00	
Lakeway Company Landscaping	8,889.00	
Flag Harness	273.00	
Golf Cart Paths	834.00	
Sprinkler System	770.00	
Parking Lot Paving	265.00	
Total 1978	27,331.00	63,615*
		,
1977		
River City Landscaping	4,641.00	
Emergency Communications Equipment	1,700.00	
Dispatcher (24 hour)	1,500.00	
F. Barron Nursery	1,100.00	
Street Signs	700.00	
Golf Cart Paths	155.00	
1977 Cont.		
Lakeway Park Association	<u>200.00</u>	
Total 1977	9,996.00	36,284*
1976		
Landscaping: Entrances and Trees	4,589.00	
Carpet for LRA Room	4,500.00	
Draperies for LRA Room	1,876.00	
Porpoise Park Association	1,000.00	
Sprinkler System	813.00	
Office Furniture	961.00	
Street Signs	700.00	
Total 1976	14,439.00	26,288*
10(4) 17/0		20,200
1975		
Golf Cart Paths	3,728.00	
Lakeway Volunteer Fire Department	1,290.00	
Austin Signs	<u>215.00</u>	
Total 1975	5,233.00	11,849*
40-4		
1974	1 706 00	
Lakeway Fire Department	1,706.00	
Office Furniture (Conference Table)	<u>500.00</u>	((1(*
Total 1974	2,206.00	6,616*
1973		
Lakeway Fire Department	1,019.00	
Texas Skin Diving	50.00	
Total 1973	1,069.00	4,410*

1972	
Lakeway Patrol Service	<u>3,341.00</u>
Total 1972	3,341.00

3,341*

^{*}Running total of all gifts by LCC from 1972 to present.